Keysight Technologies
Millimeter Wave Frequency Extenders
From Virginia Diodes Inc. for the
Keysight X-Series Signal Analyzers
Technical Overview
2
Figure 1. The N9029AV03 frequency extender covers the WR3.4 band from 220 to 330 GHz.
Figure 2. N9029AVxx signal analyzer frequency extension module operating in standard

AC input for N5162VDI-175 power supply 100-240 VAC, 3.5A
 50-60 Hz NEMA 5-15P (U.S. & Canada)
Table 3. Ordering information
Keysight model number VDI part number Frequency range (GHz) Description
N9029AV01 WR1.0SAX 750 – 1,100 WR1.0 signal frequency extender
N9029AV1B WR1.5SAX 500 – 750 WR1.5 signal analyzer frequency extender
N9029AV02 WR2.2SAX 325 – 500 WR2.2 signal analyzer frequency extender
N9029AV03 WR3.4SAX 220 – 330 WR3.4 signal analyzer frequency extender
N9029AV05 WR5.1SAX 140 – 220 WR5.1 signal analyzer frequency extender
N9029AV06 WR6.5SAX 110 – 170 WR6.5 signal analyzer frequency extender
N9029AV08 WR8.0SAX 90 – 140 WR8.0 signal analyzer frequency extender
N9029AV10 WR10SAX 75 – 110 WR10 signal analyzer frequency extender
N9029AV12 WR12SAX 60 – 90 WR12 signal analyzer frequency extender
N9029AV15 WR15SAX 50 – 75 WR15 signal analyzer frequency extender
Option N5262VDI-175 VDI-175 N/A "Power supply for N9029AVxx SA extender
(required for extender operation)"
8
9